
ILL IOWA MD MICH PSU MSU MINN NEB OSU RU
Week 1 Fri 19-Jan at NEB wr RU ILL at MD

Sat 20-Jan MSU at PSU
Sun 21-Jan at OSU MICH

Mon 22-Jan at MINN IOWA
Week 2 Fri 26-Jan at RU PSU

Sat 27-Jan
Sun 28-Jan at MSU at MINN at NEB IOWA MD MICH

Mon 29-Jan at OSU ILL
Week 3 Fri 2-Feb

Sat 3-Feb RU at ILL
Sun 4-Feb NEB OSU MSU MINN at MICH at PSU at IOWA at MD

Mon 5-Feb
Week 4 Fri 9-Feb at MSU at RU at OSU ILL PSU IOWA

Sat 10-Feb NEB at MD
Sun 11-Feb at MINN MICH

Mon 12-Feb
Week 5 Fri 16-Feb OSU RU at IOWA at MICH

Sat 17-Feb
Sun 18-Feb MINN at MSU at NEB MD at ILL PSU

2024 Women's Gymnastics Schedule


